
Jugend - Gruppe 2 Einzelergebnisse 2009

WK Morsbach 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
4 Mathias Eff 366 388 385 382 380,25
8 Johannes Templer 371 354 347 349 357 352 355 351 354,50
8 Bastian Schmidt 365 377 376 369 375 372 381 372 373,38
5 Magdalena Eff 365 343 348 335 332 344,60
5 Theresa Schmidt 358 347 357 349 354 353,00
0 Franziska Waldmüller 0
0 Christian Stelz 0
0 Patrick Waldmüller 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1102 1109 1080 0 1103 1067 1106 1068 0 1077 1089,00

WK Pfahldorf I 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
8 Martina Regler 363 367 363 370 375 368 370 368 368,00
3 Felicitas Regler 351 362 346 353,00
8 Bernhard Krieglmeier 352 364 365 358 369 352 362 362 360,50
0 Michael Harrer 0
3 Raphael Eckstein 351 348 344 347,67
2 Veronika Fuchs 328 330 329,00
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1066 0 1093 1074 1079 1092 0 1048 1062 1074 1073,50

WK Tauberfeld 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
8 Theresa Mayer 354 362 349 341 339 353 359 343 350,00
8 Alexandra Schlamp 326 346 334 342 330 330 347 347 337,75
8 Rolf Schenn 359 360 366 368 360 361 363 357 361,75
0 Jonas Nefedow 0
0 Schütze 5 0
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1039 1068 1049 1051 0 1029 1044 1069 1047 0 1049,50

WK Kaldorf II 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
8 Tobias Schneid 349 341 337 358 348 356 333 342 345,50
7 Martin Margraf 359 365 357 362 374 379 372 366,86
8 Christian Wolf 359 364 366 364 357 361 364 368 362,88
5 Maximilian Tratz 329 313 312 323 337 322,80
0 Schütze 5 0
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 0 1067 1070 1060 1084 0 1079 1096 1034 1082 1071,50

WK Altdorf I 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
8 Katharina Albrecht 353 362 361 347 358 355 341 349 353,25
8 Johanna Albrecht 357 364 361 367 368 346 364 352 359,88
8 Martin Holland 356 351 355 367 348 353 356 353 354,88
8 Elisabeth Horndasch 325 334 330 331 332 331 336 332 331,38
1 Michael Kuttenreich 302 302,00
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1066 1077 0 1077 1081 1074 1054 0 1061 1054 1068,00



WK X 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
0 Schütze 1 0
0 Schütze 2 0
0 Schütze 3 0
0 Schütze 4 0
0 Schütze 5 0
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WK = Anzahl der Wettkämpfe

1 Mathias Eff 380,25
2 Bastian Schmidt 373,38
3 Martina Regler 368,00
4 Martin Margraf 366,86
5 Christian Wolf 362,88
6 Rolf Schenn 361,75
7 Bernhard Krieglmeier 360,50
8 Johanna Albrecht 359,88
9 Martin Holland 354,88

10 Johannes Templer 354,50
11 Katharina Albrecht 353,25
12 Theresa Schmidt 353,00
13 Felicitas Regler 353,00
14 Theresa Mayer 350,00
15 Raphael Eckstein 347,67
16 Tobias Schneid 345,50
17 Magdalena Eff 344,60
18 Alexandra Schlamp 337,75
19 Elisabeth Horndasch 331,38
20 Veronika Fuchs 329,00
21 Maximilian Tratz 322,80
22 Michael Kuttenreich 302,00


